2008
Leader in Electrics & Automation
Electric Equipment
General Catalog
IMC-III
Intelligent Motor Controller
IMC-III is for low voltage motor under 1000V,
and is integrated motor protection relay,

LZT-025(I) 25 0.5
LZT-040(I) 40 200mA/0.1mA 0.8
LZT-080(I) 80 0.4
Weight
(kg)
Inside diameter
(mm)
Zero phase current
transformer ratio
LZT-025(I) 81 43 43.5 68 81 25
LZT-040(I) 101 43 53.5 88 101 40
LZT-080(I) 146 43 76 133 146 80
A B C D E ∅∅F
Note) This product is only for IMC, and user has to use this ZCT for protection ground fault.
Ratings
SCT-100 100:5A
Current SCT-150 150:5A
transformer SCT-200 200:5A
ratio SCT-300 300:5A
SCT-400 400:5A
Class 1.0
Burden 5VA
Insulated voltage AC 600V
Insulated internal pressure 2kV